

Audited Financial Results for the Quarter and Year Ended 31st March 2017						
(Rs. in Lakhs)						
S. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended			Year Ended	
		31.03.2017	31.12.2016	31.03.2016	31.03.2017	31.03.2016
		Audited	Unaudited	Audited	Audited	Audited
1	Revenue from Operation					
	a) Net Sales / Income from Operations	97.35	0.00	0.00	97.35	0.00
	b) Other Operating Income	0.00	0.00	1.10	0.00	3.64
	Total Income from operations (net)	97.35	0.00	1.10	97.35	3.64
2	Other Income	24.07	14.23	20.54	68.29	74.57
	Total Income (1+2)	121.42	14.23	21.64	165.64	78.21
3	Expenses					
	a. Cost of Material Consumed	6.83	0.00	0.00	6.83	0.00
	b. Purchase of Traded Goods	82.45	0.00	0.00	82.45	0.00
	c. Changes in inventories of finished goods, work-in-progress and stock -in-trade	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
	d. Employee benefits expense	5.35	5.05	6.10	21.49	22.65
	e. Depreciation and Amortisation expense	5.24	5.56	1.92	13.90	6.14
	f. Admin Expenditure	4.57	12.65	3.55	20.32	16.67
	g. Finance Cost	0.05	0.00	0.00	0.01	0.00
	h. Other Expenditure	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
	Total Expenses	104.49	23.26	11.57	145.00	45.46
4	Profit Before Tax (1+2-3)	16.93	-9.03	10.07	20.64	32.75
5	Tax Expenses					
	a. Current Tax	0.00	0.00	0.00	6.83	9.03
	b. Deferred Tax	0.00	0.00	0.00	-1.58	-0.90
	c. Dividend Distribution Tax	0.00	0.00	0.00	1.23	0.00
	c. Prior Period Tax	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.02	0.45
6	Net Profit for the period/year (4-5)	16.93	-9.03	10.07	14.14	22.37
7	Other Comprehensive Income					
	a. (i) Items that will not be reclassified to profit or loss.	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
	(ii) Income tax relating to items that will not be reclassified to profit or loss.	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
	b. (i) Items that will be reclassified to profit or loss	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
	(ii) Income tax relating to items that will be reclassified to profit or loss	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
	Total other Comprehensive Income	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
8	Total Comprehensive Income (6+7)	16.93	-9.03	10.07	14.14	22.37
9	Paid Up Equity Share Capital (face value Rs. 10/- each.)	713.10	713.10	713.10	713.10	713.10
10	Reserves and Surplus	351.12	0.00	0.00	351.97	345.45
11	Other Equity	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
12	Earnings per equity share (face value Rs. 10/- each.)					
	Basic	0.24	-0.13	0.14	0.20	0.31
	Diluted	0.24	-0.13	0.14	0.20	0.31

NOTES

The above financial results were considered and adopted by the Board of Directors on 29-05-2017

For Steadfast Corporation Limited

MVS Murali Kishore
 Authorised Signatory

Date: 29-05-2017
 Place: Hyderabad

For and on behalf of the Board

SN
 P. Satyanarayana
 Managing Director

